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198410030002
08310

10/03/1984
12:00:00

L&M HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK CLAN

4 281 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
447, PAGE 448

198410030002
08410

10/03/1984
12:00:00

L&M HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK CLAN

4 284 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
445, PAGE 645

198410030002
08290

10/03/1984
12:00:00

L&M HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK CLAN

4 282 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
437, PAGE 198

198410030002
08270

10/03/1984
12:00:00

L&M HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK CLAN

4 285 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
437, PAGE 197

198410030002
08440

10/03/1984
12:00:00

L&M HOMES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK CLAN

4 278 9 6 Lot#:81 Book:9
Pg:6
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
11TH SECTOR

198410170002
19970

10/17/1984
12:00:00

L&M HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS HAUSMAN,
NANCY D.

5 809 8 44 Lot#:7 Book:8
Pg:44
Desc:6TH
SECTOR OF
MEADOW
BROOK


