Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Date Recorded= 1984/10; Name= L&M HOMES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198410030002 08310	10/03/1984 12:00:00	L&M HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK CLAN	4	281				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 447, PAGE 448
198410030002 08410	10/03/1984 12:00:00	L&M HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK CLAN	4	284				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 445, PAGE 645
198410030002 08290	10/03/1984 12:00:00	L&M HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK CLAN	4	282				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 437, PAGE 198
198410030002 08270	10/03/1984 12:00:00	L&M HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK CLAN	4	285				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 437, PAGE 197
198410030002 08440	10/03/1984 12:00:00	L&M HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK CLAN	4	278	9	6		Lot#:81 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 11TH SECTOR
198410170002 19970	10/17/1984 12:00:00	L&M HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HAUSMAN, NANCY D.	5	809	8	44		Lot#:7 Book:8 Pg:44 Desc:6TH SECTOR OF MEADOW BROOK